
Rec Pool and Lap Pool lanes are unavailable outside of Recreation & Family Swim 
and Lap Swim. Lap lane availability is subject to change. Updated 10/16/25

ADULT SWIM

5:30 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

NOON

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6;00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

9:45 PM

REC POOL SCHEDULE LAP POOL SCHEDULE

MONDAY

RECREATION & 
FAMILY SWIM AQUA FIT

DEEP WATER 
AQUA FIT

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

LESSONSLESSONS

SHALLOW WATER 
AQUA FIT

LESSONS

REC & 
FAMILY 
SWIM

REC & 
FAMILY 
SWIM

RECREATION & 
FAMILY SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM



Rec Pool and Lap Pool lanes are unavailable outside of Recreation & Family Swim 
and Lap Swim. Lap lane availability is subject to change. Updated 10/16/25

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

5:30 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

NOON

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6;00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

9:45 PM

REC POOL SCHEDULE LAP POOL SCHEDULE

RECREATION & 
FAMILY SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

LESSONS

LESSONS

SHALLOW WATER 
AQUA FIT

LESSONS

REC & 
FAMILY 
SWIM

TUESDAY

LESSONS

ADULT SWIM

LESSONS

LESSONS

REC & 
FAMILY 
SWIM

RECREATION & 
FAMILY SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM



Rec Pool and Lap Pool lanes are unavailable outside of Recreation & Family Swim 
and Lap Swim. Lap lane availability is subject to change. Updated 10/16/25

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

ADULT SWIM

RECREATION & 
FAMILY SWIM

5:30 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

NOON

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6;00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

9:45 PM

REC POOL SCHEDULE LAP POOL SCHEDULE

RECREATION & 
FAMILY SWIM

DEEP WATER 
AQUA FIT

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

LESSONS

SHALLOW WATER 
AQUA FIT

LESSONS

REC & 
FAMILY 
SWIM

REC & 
FAMILY 
SWIM

WEDNESDAY

AQUA FIT 30/30AQUA FIT 
30/30

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

LESSONS

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM



Rec Pool and Lap Pool lanes are unavailable outside of Recreation & Family Swim 
and Lap Swim. Lap lane availability is subject to change. Updated 10/16/25

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

LESSONS

5:30 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

NOON

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6;00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

9:45 PM

REC POOL SCHEDULE LAP POOL SCHEDULE

RECREATION & 
FAMILY SWIM

RECREATION & 
FAMILY SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

LESSONS

LESSONS

LESSONS

REC & 
FAMILY 
SWIM

REC & 
FAMILY 
SWIM

LESSONS

LESSONS

THURSDAY

AQUA FIT

LESSONS

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM



Rec Pool and Lap Pool lanes are unavailable outside of Recreation & Family Swim 
and Lap Swim. Lap lane availability is subject to change. Updated 10/16/25

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

5:30 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

NOON

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6;00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

9:45 PM

REC POOL SCHEDULE LAP POOL SCHEDULE

RECREATION & 
FAMILY SWIM

DEEP WATER 
AQUA FIT

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

LESSONSLESSONS

SHALLOW WATER 
AQUA FIT

FRIDAY

REC & 
FAMILY 
SWIM

LESSONS

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

ADULT SWIM

RECREATION & 
FAMILY SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM



Rec Pool and Lap Pool lanes are unavailable outside of Recreation & Family Swim 
and Lap Swim. Lap lane availability is subject to change. Updated 10/16/25

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

6:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

NOON

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6;00 PM

6:45 PM

REC POOL SCHEDULE LAP POOL SCHEDULE

RECREATION & 
FAMILY SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

LESSONSLESSONS

SATURDAY

RECREATION & 
FAMILY SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM



Rec Pool and Lap Pool lanes are unavailable outside of Recreation & Family Swim 
and Lap Swim. Lap lane availability is subject to change. Updated 10/16/25

6:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

NOON

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6;00 PM

6:45 PM

REC POOL SCHEDULE LAP POOL SCHEDULE

RECREATION & 
FAMILY SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

LESSONSLESSONS

RECREATION & 
FAMILY SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

SUNDAY

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM

 LAP 
 SWIM


