# MONDAY



5:30 AM —	REC POO	L SCHEDUL	.E	LAP POO	L SCHEDU	LE			
_				LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	_
7:00 AM —	RECREATI FAMILY SV	ON & VIM					AQUA FIT		F
8:00 AM —									
9:00 AM —				LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	
_	_	-					DEEP WAT AQUA FIT		_
10:00 AM—	LESSONS	LESSONS REC & FAMILY SWIM			SHALLOW WATER AQUA FIT			LAP SWIM	
11:00 AM —									
NOON —									H
1:00 PM —	ADULT SW	ADULT SWIM							
_				LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	_
2:00 PM —	RECREATION FAMILY SV	ON & VIM							
3:00 PM —									H
4:00 PM	_	-							
4:00 PM —		-				LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	
5:00 PM —	LESSONS	REC &		LESSONS					
6;00 PM —		FAMILY SWIM							
_		-							-
7:00 PM —						LAP	LAP	LAP	
8:00 PM —						SWIM	SWIM	SWIM	
									_
9:00 PM —				LAP	LAP	LAP	LAP	LAP	
9:45 PM —				SWIM	SWIM	SWIM	SWIM	SWIM	

#### **TUESDAY**



5:30 AM —	REC POO	L SCHEDUL	LAP POO	L SCHEDI	ULE			
_		_	LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	_
7:00 AM —	RECREATI FAMILY SV							
8:00 AM —			LAP	LAP	LAP	LAP	LAP	
9:00 AM —			SWIM	SWIM	SWIM	SWIM	SWIM	
	-	REC &	LESSONS					
10:00 AM	LESSONS	FAMILY SWIM						
11:00 AM —			LAP	LAP	LAP	LAP	LAP	
NOON —	ADULT SW	'IM	SWIM	SWIM	SWIM	SWIM	SWIM	
_			SHALLOW AQUA FIT	WATER				_
1:00 PM —	LESSONS	_	LESSONS					
2:00 PM —	RECREATI	ON &	LAP	LAP	LAP	LAP	LAP	
3:00 PM —	FAMILY SV	VIM	SWIM	SWIM	SWIM	SWIM	SWIM	
_								
4:00 PM —								
5:00 PM —	LESSONS	REC &	LESSONS		LAP	LAP	LAP	Н
6;00 PM —		FAMILY SWIM			SWIM	SWIM	SWIM	
_								_
7:00 PM —								
8:00 PM —								_
9:00 PM —								
9:45 PM —			LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	

# WEDNESDAY



5:30 AM —	REC POOL SCHEDULE LAP POOL SCHEDULE								
_	RECREATI FAMILY SV			LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	_
7:00 AM —	AQUA FIT 30/30						AQUA FIT 30/30		F
8:00 AM —				LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	
9:00 AM —	_						DEEP WAT AQUA FIT		
10:00 AM—	LESSONS REC & FAMILY SWIM			SHALLOW WATER AQUA FIT			LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	
11:00 AM —				LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM			
NOON —	ADULT SW	'IM							
1:00 PM —				LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	
2:00 PM —	RECREATI FAMILY SV	ON & VIM							
3:00 PM —									
4:00 PM —						LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	
5:00 PM —	LESSONS	REC & FAMILY SWIM		LESSONS					
6;00 PM —									
7:00 PM —						LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	
8:00 PM —									
9:00 PM — 9:45 PM —				LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	

### **THURSDAY**



5:30 AM —		L SCHEDU	LE	LAP POO	L SCHEDU	LE			_
_	_			LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	_
7:00 AM —	RECREATIFAMILY SV	ON & VIM							
8:00 AM —									
9:00 AM —				LESSONS	LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	
10:00 AM—	LESSONS	REC & FAMILY SWIM							
11:00 AM —									
NOON —	AQUA FIT			LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	
1:00 PM —	LESSONS			LESSONS					
2:00 PM —	RECREATI FAMILY SV	ON & VIM		LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM				
3:00 PM —						LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	
4:00 PM —				LESSONS					
5:00 PM —	LESSONS	REC & FAMILY SWIM							
6;00 PM —					LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	LESSONS		
7:00 PM —									
8:00 PM —									
9:00 PM —				LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	-
9:45 PM —				SWIIWI	SWIIVI	SWIIVI	SVVIIVI	SWIIVI	





5:30 AM —	REC POO	L SCHEDU	LE	LAP POO	L SCHEDU	LE			
5.30 AM -				LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	
7:00 AM —									_
8:00 AM —									_
9:00 AM —	RECREATI FAMILY SV			LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	DEEP WAT AQUA FIT	ER	_
10:00 AM—	_				SHALLOW WATER AQUA FIT			LAP SWIM	_
11:00 AM —									_
NOON -				LAP	LAP	LAP	LAP	LAP	_
1:00 PM —	ADULT SW	'IM		SWIM	SWIM	SWIM	SWIM	SWIM	
2:00 PM —									
3:00 PM —	LESSONS	REC & FAMILY		LESSONS		LAP	LAP	LAP	
4:00 PM —		SWIM			LAP	SWIM	SWIM SWIM		
5:00 PM —					SWIM		LESSONS		
6;00 PM —									
7:00 PM —				LAD	LAD	LAD	LAD	LAD	
8:00 PM —		ON 6		LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	
9:00 PM —	RECREATI FAMILY SV			LAP	LAP	LAP	LAP	LAP	
9:45 PM —				SWIM	SWIM	SWIM	SWIM	SWIM	_

## SATURDAY



7:00 AM -	REC POOL SCHEDU	EC POOL SCHEDULE		LAP POOL SCHEDULE						
-	RECREATION & FAMILY SWIM		LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM			
8:00 AM =								_		
9:00 AM -										
10:00 AM-										
11:00 AM -	LESSONS		LESSONS		LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM			
NOON -								_		
1:00 PM =								_		
2:00 PM =					LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM			
3:00 PM =			LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM						
4:00 PM =										
-	RECREATION & FAMILY SWIM		LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM			
5:00 PM =										
6;00 PM =			LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM			
6:45 PM =										

### SUNDAY



7:00 AM =	REC POOL SCHEDULE		LAP POOL SCHEDULE						
7.00 AN	RECREATION & FAMILY SWIM		LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM		
8:00 AM =									
9:00 AM =								_	
10:00 AM-									
11:00 AM =	LESSONS		LESSONS		LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM		
NOON =									
NOON =									
1:00 PM =					LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	_	
2:00 PM =			LAP	LAP	- CVIIVI			_	
3:00 PM =			SWIM	SWIM				_	
4:00 PM =								_	
5:00 PM =	RECREATION & FAMILY SWIM		LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM		
3.00 FFT =									
6;00 PM =			LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	LAP SWIM	_	
6:45 PM =									